
10 THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL MUMBAI | SATURDAY | MAY  22, 2021

 

  

KALYAN DOMBIVLI MUNICIPAL 
CORPORATION, KALYAN
Tender Notice No.   21/2021-22

Commissioner/ Administrator, Kalyan- Dombivli Municipal Corporation, (KDMC)
Kalyan invites tenders in "C" form for following work from experienced contractors/
company worked with CPWD or State PWD, CIDCO, MCGM, Railways, MJP etc
through e-tendering process. Detail tender notice and blank tender forms will be
available on the website www.mahatenders.gov.in from 25/05/2021 to 25/06/2021
up to 4.00 PM. Tenders can be uploaded through e-tender system till 25/06/2021 up
to 4.00 PM. E-tenders will be opened on 28/06/2021 at 12.00 PM, if possible in
presence of bidders. 

Pre-bid meeting will be held on 08/06/2021 at 3.00 PM. in the office of the City
Engineer, Kalyan Dombivli Municipal Corporation, Kalyan. The last date of
submission of pre-bid queries is 08/06/2021 by 11.00 AM.

Rights to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reasons thereof are
reserved by the Commissioner/Administrator, Kalyan Dombivli Municipal
Corporation, Kalyan and whose decision will be final and legally binding on all the
bidders.

Sd/-
(Sapna Koli-Devanpalli

City Engineer,
Kalyan Dombivli Municipal Corporation,

Kalyan.
KDMC/PRO/HQ/162

Dt. : 21.05.21

Sr.
No.

Name of Work Cost of
blank tender
form (In Rs.)

Earnest
Money
Deposit 
(In Rs.)

Time
Limit

1 Construction of Approaches to
proposed R.O.B. in lieu of level
crossing gate no.51 at Km. 63/21-22
on KYN-IGP section between Ambivli
& Titwala railway stations (Manda -
Titwala R.O.B.) (With contractors
own Design and Drawings)

3,000/- +
GST

16,80,000/- 18
months

 

  

MUMBAI BUILDING REPAIRS
AND RECONSTRUCTION

BOARD MUMBAI
(UNIT MHADA)

Ex. Engineer, F-South Divn., Sonawala Bldg., 
S. A. Palav Marg, Dadar (E), Mumbai-400 014.
Website: https://mhada.maharashtra.gov.in 

Email : rreefsmhada@gmail.com

e-TENDER NOTICE No. 01 of 2021-22
Precentage rate E-Tender for following works in the division of

Executive Engineer F-North Of Mumbai building Repair and
Reconstruction Board is invited from Experienced Contractors
registered under appropriate class.

Blank e-Tender form fee and EMD will be accepted only
online through State Bank of India or other Nationalized Bank.

The details of works such as Name of work, Cost put to
Tender etc. and Blank e-Tender forms  will be available on
27/05/2021 from 10.05 AM on website
https://mahatenders.gov.in

Help support: - 1800 3070 2232

Mobile : +91-7878007972

+91-7878007973 

Email: -eproc.support@mahatenders.gov. in
Sd/-

Executive Engineer F/N Div.
M.B.R. & R. Board

CPRO/A/221
MHADA - Leading Housing 
Authority in the Nation

Sr.
No.

Name of Works Cost of blank
tender

1 Repairs ti Bldg No. 67, Shanta
Prasad, Hindu Colony, Dadar

560.00

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Properties under the Securitization and 
Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read 
with provision to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and 
Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable properties mortgaged / charged 
to the Secured Creditor, the SYMBOLIC POSSESSION of which has been taken by the 
Authorized Officer of Canara Bank, will be sold on “As is where is”, “As is what is” basis 
on 25.06.2021 for recovery of ` 1,42,11,418/- (as on 16.05.2021 plus further interest 
and charges thereon) due to the ARM II Branch of Canara Bank from Mr. Sanjeev Kumar 
Nandpal & Mrs. Vandana Sanjeev Kumar Nandpal.

Sr. 
No. Description of the Property

Reserve Price 
(in `)

Earnest Money 
Deposit (in `)

1.

Flat No. 1701, 17th Floor, Building No. 50, Seawoods 
Phase II, Sector 54, 56, 58, Nerul, Navi Mumbai 
alongwith Cover Parking Space No. 230 & open 
Parking Space No. 313 in the name of Mr. Sanjeev 
Kumar & Mrs. Vadana Sanjeev Kumar. (Total Area 
4872.110 sq. ft.)

6,45,00,000/- 64,50,000/-

The Earnest Money Deposit shall be deposited on or before 24.06.2021 upto 5.00 p. m.
Details of EMD and other documents to be submitted to service provider on or before 
24.06.2021 upto 5.00 p. m. Date up to which documents can be deposited with Bank is 
24.06.2021.
Date of inspection of properties on 11.06.2021 with prior appointment with Authorised 
Officer.
For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer the link “E-Auction” provided 
in Canara Bank’s website (www.canarabank.com) or may contact Mr. Pradeep Padman, 
Chief Manager, Canara Bank, ARM II Branch, Mumbai (Ph. No. : (022) 22651128 / 29 / 
Mob. No. 7639236670) or Mr. K. N. Pawar, Officer (Mob No.: 9833300312) e-mail id : 
cb6289@canarabank.com during office hours on any working day or the service provider 
M/s. C1 India Pvt. Ltd., Udyog Vihar, Phase-2, Gulf Petrochem Building, Building No. 
301, Gurgaon, Haryana. Pin-122015 (Contact No. +91 124 4302020 / 21 / 22 / 23 / 24, 
support@bankeauctions.com; hareesh.gowda@c1india.com
   sd/-
Date : 20.05.2021 Authorised Officer,
Place : Mumbai Canara Bank, ARM-II BRANCH

SALE NOTICE

ARM - II BRANCH, MUMBAI
3rd Floor, Canara Bank Building, 
Adi Marzban Street, Mumbai-400001. 
Tel. No. : (022) 22651128 / 29
Email : cb6289@canarabank.com

  

Let's together and make Mumbai Malaria free.

e-TENDER NOTICE
The Commissioner of Municipal Corporation of
Greater Mumbai invites e-Tender for various works
from the government registered contractors, who are
also registered as 'MCGM Vendor', Bidder should also
give Rs. 1 lakh performance guarantee for the details
of 49 number of Tenders of estimated amount 
Rs. 51274190.56 respective tender documents and
process of e-Tendering, please visit
www.mcgm.gov.in.

Sd/-
Public Relations Officer i/c

PRO/353/ADV/2021-2022



11‘w§~B©, e{Zdma,, ‘o 22, 2021

‘Zr2‘r ’$m¶ZmÝg àm. {b.
702, h[a Amo‘ Am¶Q>r nmH©$, S>oëQ>m JmS>©Z H$m°åßbo³g Odi, ‘hmOZdmS>r, 

{‘am amoS> (nyd©), R>mUo - 401107. ’$moZ : 7208496001/2

{bbmd gyMZm, Imbrb Z‘yX H$O© ImVo YmaH$ H$O©Xmam§Zr Imbrb {d{Z{X©îQ>Zwgma gmoZo Xmo{JUo VmaU R>odyZ gmoZo
H$O© gw{dYm KoVbr Amho. H$O©Xmam§Zr WH$~mH$sMm naVmdm H$aÊ¶mg H$gya Ho$bobr Amho Am{U Ë¶m‘wio H§$nZrbm
WH$~mH$s a³H$‘ MwH$Vr H$aÊ¶mgmR>r H$O©Xmam§Zm ~mobm{dÊ¶mgmR>r gyMZm Omar H$aUo ^mJ nS>bo hmoVo. VWmnr
H$O©Xmam§Zr Ë¶m§Mr WH$~mH$s MwH$Vr/nyU© H$aÊ¶mg H$gya Ho$br Amho åhUyZ ‘Zra‘r ’$m¶ZmÝg àm. {b. À¶m Zmdo
Agboë¶m VmaU gmoZo Xm{JÝ¶m§Mm {bbmd H$aUo H§$nZr ‘Zr2‘r ’$m¶ZmÝg àm. {b. bm ̂ mJ nS>bo Amho.

J«mhH$m§Mo Zmd Am{U H$O© H«$.…
A~w {‘Ô¶m (nrAma001186) : OrEbìhrEgB©EE00366; AéU e‘m© (nrAma002143) :
OrEbìhrEgB©EE00303; AewVmof O¡ñdmb (nrAma003002) : OrEbìhrEgB©EE00680 ; B§Ð{OV e‘m©
(nrAma001998) : OrEbìhrEgB©EE00188; {haoZ ‘moao (nrAma001368) : OrEbìhrEgB©EE00306;
Ogd§V dZamO (nrAma002196) : OrEbìhrEgB©EE00343; O¶Xod nm§S>m (nrAma001458) :
OrEbìhrEgB©EE00218, OrEbìhrEgB©EE00502, OrEbìhrEgB©EE00214, OrEbìhrEgB©EE00229,
OrEbìhrEgB©EE00221, OrEbìhrEgB©EE00213, OrEbìhrEgB©EE00331, OrEbìhrEgB©EE00265,
OrEbìhrEgB©EE00207; O¶àVmn qgJ (nrAma002432) : OrEbìhrEgB©EE00468; ‘oKamO lr¶mZ
(nrAma001357) : OrEbìhrEgB©EE00571; ‘moh [aPdmZ ImZ (nrAma002079) :
OrEbìhrEgB©EE00261, OrEbìhrEgB©EE00321, OrEbìhrEgB©EE00247; {Z{H$Vm Mm¡Yar
(nrAma002313) : OrEbìhrEgB©EE00428; {Zboe gH$nmb (nrAma001950) :
OrEbìhrEgB©EE00322; {ZVrZ ¶mXd (nrAma001324) : OrEbìhrEgB©EE00386, n§H$O qgJ
(nrAma001918): OrEbìhrEgB©EE00320, OrEbìhrEgB©EE00061; à^maH$ aoÈ>r (nrAma002332) :
OrEbìhrEgB©EE00410; àH$me ¶mXd (nrAma002163) : OrEbìhrEgB©EE00324; amOmam‘ Jwad
(nrAma002128) : OrEbìhrEgB©EE00286; g{MZ M§XZ{edo (nrAma002213) :
OrEbìhrEgB©EE00351; g¡‘ H$amar (nrAma002758) : OrEbìhrEgB©EE00560; g§Vmof Xmg
(nrAma002210): OrEbìhrEgB©EE00349; gnZm Jm¡S> (nrAma001722) : OrEbìhrEgB©EE00499;
gd}e R>mHy$a (nrAma002055) : OrEbìhrEgB©EE00189 ; emXm~ H$amar (nrAma001659) :
OrEbìhrEgB©EE00177, OrEbìhrEgB©EE00180, OrEbìhrEgB©EE00179, OrEbìhrEgB©EE00178,
OrEbìhrEgB©EE00187, OrEbìhrEgB©EE00181, OrEbìhrEgB©EE00183, OrEbìhrEgB©EE00182,
OrEbìhrEgB©EE00185, OrEbìhrEgB©EE00184, OrEbìhrEgB©EE00186; gmoZb dmKobm
(nrAma002030) : OrEbìhrEgB©EE00161, OrEbìhrEgB©EE00420, OrEbìhrEgB©EE00209,
OrEbìhrEgB©EE00165 ; gwem§V OmYd (nrAma002002) : OrEbìhrEgB©EE00145; C‘oeHw$‘ma Mm¡~o
(nrAma002447) : OrEbìhrEgB©EE00470; ‘moh. [aPdmZ eoI ( nrAma002079) :
OrEbìhrEgB©EE00247, OrEbìhrEgB©EE00261, OrEbìhrEgB©EE00321. Aënoe ZmZYm
(nrAma001968) : OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00140; ApídZ amOnwamo{hV (nrAma002227) :
OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00258; ~mbmOr Vohmao (nrAma002176) : OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00230; Xrnm
{Vdmar (nrAma002195) : OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00238 ; {XZoe Hw$‘ma Jwám (nrAma001482) :
OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00260; {Xnmbr VoO‘ (nrAma002517) : OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00431; {hVoe
gmonmaH$a (nrAma002311) : OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00313 ; {hVoe ¶mXd (nrAma001173) :
OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00316, OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00315; {OV|Ð d|Jwb}H$a (nrAma003257) :
OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00624; H$‘b qgJ (nrAma001469) : OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00411; H$‘boe
B§X‘Ur (nrAma002045) : OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00158 ; Hw$Umb OmYd (nrAma002123) :
OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00205; ‘ZmoO Imam~§Xm (nrAma001423) : OrEb/EZEgS>ãë¶y/19-20/1240;
‘ohþb ‘hmÈ>m>bH$a (nrAma001988) : OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00174, OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00188;
‘mohå‘X eH$sb eoI (nrAma001447) : OrEb/EZEgS>ãë¶y/19-20/1112; ‘moh. ImZ
(nrAma002911) : OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00547; Za|Ð ‘hoídar (nrAma003022):
OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00586; OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00576; {Zboe ZmB©H$ (nrAma002135):
OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00210; {ZnoZ S>o~ZmW (nrAma001909): OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00496,
OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00497, OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00498; {ZVrZ nmWao (nrAma002121) :
OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00204; ZyaOhmZ eoI (nrAma002093) : OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00192; à{V^m
qgJ (nrAma001509) : OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00182, OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00181; amOoe Jwám
(nrAma001617) : OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00154, OrEb/EZEgS>ãë¶y/19-20/1229; amOoe Hw$‘ma
bmoT>m (nrAma001840) : OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00163; amOy ¶mXd (nrAma001389) :
OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00253; amohZ nmWao (nrAma002299) : OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00321; amoeZ qgJ
(nrAma002293) : OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00300 ; gmJa VmZmdS>o (nrAma002281) :
OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00293; gmhrb eoI (nrAma002484) : OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00419 ; g§O¶ H$X‘
(nrAma001795) : OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00183; g§Vmof ^moZo (nrAma002161) :
OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00222; OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00265; e{‘‘ AÝgmar (nrAma002174) :
OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00229; eaX ’$mQ>H$ (nrAma002448) : OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00390;
{gÜXr{dZm¶H$ OmYd (nrAma002119) : OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00203; gmohZbmb àOmnV
(nrAma001187) : OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00294; gw^mf nwH$bo (nrAma001522) :
OrEb/EZEgS>ãë¶y/19-20/1150, OrEb/EZEgS>ãë¶y/19-20/1281; gw^mf CÎmoH$a
(nrAma001457) : OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00172; gw^mf ¶mXd (nrAma001744) :
OrEb/EZEgS>ãë¶y/19-20/1260; gwO¶ H$X‘ (nrAma001674) : OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00422;
VoOb noao¶am (nrAma001828) : OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00268, OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00194,
OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00191; {ÌdoUr {ÛdoXr (nrAma002312): OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00318; {dZmoX
nmQ>rb (nrAma002397): OrEbEZEgS>ãë¶yEE00370

H$gyaXma H$O©Xmam§H$S>o gXa gyMZm àH$meZm Z§Vahr na§Vy 06 OyZ, 2021 amoOr qH$dm nydu gd© à¶moÁ¶ à^mam§gh
g§nyU© WH$~mH$s àXmZ H$aÊ¶mMm Am{U Ë¶m§Mo H$O© ImVo g‘mßV H$aÊ¶mMm n¶m©¶ Amho. H$gyaXma J«mhH$m§H$Sy>Z 06
OyZ, 2021 Z§Va àXmZ àmßV Pmë¶mg Vo WH$~mH$s naVmì¶mgmR>r åhUyZ {dMmamV KoVbo OmUma Zmhr. gXa ̂ aUm
{bbmd à{H«$¶oZ§Va g‘m¶mo{OV H$aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b. VWm{n, H$gyaXma H$O© gXa àH$meZmÀ¶m {Xder qH$dm Ë¶mZ§Va
åhUOoM 22 ‘o, 2021 amoOr ~§X H$aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b, Ë¶m§Zm à‘mUmZwgma àH$meZ ewëH$ ghZ H$amdo bmJob.
darb Z‘yX gmoZo Xm{JÊ¶m§Mm {bbmd ¶oWo H$aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b : ‘Zr2‘r ’$m¶ZmÝg àm. {b., ¶oWo pñWV ‘Zr2‘r
’$m¶ZmÝg àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS>, XþH$mZ H«$. 18, Vi‘Obm, ‘m{Q>©Z H$‘{e©Ab H$m°åßbo³g, bmB©’$Ho$Aa
hm°pñnQ>bÀ¶m da, qbH$ amoS>, Zmbmgmonmam (nyd©), {XZm§H$ : 07 OyZ, 2021. ~mobrXmam§Zm {XZm§H$ 06
OyZ, 2021 amoOr  gmoÝ¶mÀ¶m Xm{JÝ¶m§Mo {Z[ajU H$aÊ¶mH$arVm ~mobm{dÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho. gmoÝ¶mMm {bbmd "" Oo
Amho Ogo Amho'' VÎdmda Ho$bm OmB©b. {bbmd H§$nZrÛmao KmbyZ {Xboë¶m à{H«$¶o A§VJ©V Am{U AQ>r d eVvda
Am¶mo{OV H$aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b. H$gyaXma ImË¶m§À¶m g§X^m©Vrb {bbmd {bbmdmÀ¶m {Xder nyU© Z Pmë¶mg, VmaU
gmoÝ¶mÀ¶m Xm{JÝ¶m§Mm H$moUË¶mhr nwT>rb gyMZo{edm¶ nwT>rb {Xder {bbmd H$aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b. 
H§$nZr Ë¶m§À¶m ñdoÀN>m{ZU©¶mZo H$moUË¶mhr {bbmdmH$arVm AQ>r d eVv‘Ü¶o ~Xb H$ê$ eH$Vrb. {bbmdm‘Yrb
gh^mJ Am{U ~mobtMr ñdrH¥$Vr  H§$nZrÀ¶m EH$b ñdoÀN>m{ZU©¶mda Agob. H§$nZrZo H$moUVrhr nyd© gyMZm
{Xë¶m{edm¶ H$moUVohr ImVo H$mTy>Z Q>mH$Ê¶mMo h¸$ amIyZ R>odbo AmhoV Am{U Ë¶m§À¶mH$S>o nyd© gyMZo{edm¶
{bbmdmMr VmarI aÔ/~Xb H$aÊ¶mMo h¸$ AmhoV. ~mobrXmam§Zm {bbmdmÀ¶m {Xder gÜ¶mMo XmoZ
N>m¶m{MÌmgh nS>VmiUrgmR>r Ë¶m§Mo AmoiInÌ, ghr Am{U nÎ¶mÀ¶m nwamì¶mMr àV gmXa H$aÊ¶mMr
{dZ§Vr H$aÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho. ~mobrXmam§Zm Ë¶m§À¶m àñVmdmgh BAa åhUyZ é. 1,00,000/- Mr no Am°S>©a
OmoS>Ê¶mMr {dZ§Vr H$aÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho. {bbmdmÀ¶m AQ>r Am{U eVvÀ¶m H$moUË¶mhr nwT>rb Vn{ebmH$[aVm
Vwåhmbm ‘Zr2‘r ’$m¶ZmÝg àm. {b. ¶oWo lr‘. lÕm e‘m© ¶m§Zm g§nH©$ H$aUo Amdí¶H$ Amho.

{XZm§H$ : 22/05/2021 lr‘. Jw§OZ e‘m©
{R>H$mU : ‘w§~B© ‘Zr2‘r ’$m¶ZmÝg àm. {b.

{bbmd gyMZm

�������������

��� ����������������� �������� ��������� ��������

��� �������������������������������������������������� �������� ������� ���������

�� ����������������������������������������������������� ��������� ������� ��������
�� �����������������������������

� ����������������������������
��� �������������������������������������������������� ��������� ������� �������

��� ������������������������������������������������ ������ ������������� ��������� � �
� ������������������������������������
��� ������������� ������� ��������� �������
��� ����������������� ���������������������������������� �� �� ���������� � � �
� ������������� ����������� �

� �����������������������������

�� ����������������������� ���������������������� ��������� �������� ����� �������� �
� ���������������������������

�� ������ ���������������

�������
��������

����������
���� ���������

�� ������ ���������������
������������������������������

������������������
������������������

������������������
������������
������������� �����

�������������������������������������������������������������
������� �������� ����������������������������������������������� �����������������������

�� ����������������������� �� ���������������������������������� ���������������

�������� ������������������� ������� ���� ��� ���� ������������������ �������� ��

�������
��������

�������������
���� ��������

����������
������������

���������
���������������

�����
��

�������
���� �������������������������������������� �������������������� ����������������������������������������� �� � � � � �

����������� ����� ������� ��� ��������������������������� ������������������� ����������� ��������������� �������� �
������ � ������� ����������� ���������������������������� ����������������������������������������� �
��� ����������������������� �� �

������������ ��������������� ���������� ����� ��� ���� ��������������������� ������� ������������������������ ����������� �
������������������ ������� ���

���� ������
����

� �

�� � �� ��� ��� �

�� �� � � � � � � � � � �

� � �� � � � � � � � �� ��
�� � � � � �

� � � ��
�� �� � � � � � � �� ��

�� � � � � � � � � � � ��
� � � � � � ��

�� � �� � � ��
�� � � � � � � �� � �

� � �

� � � � � �

� � � � � �� � � � � �� �� � �
� � � � � ��

� � � �

� �

�

� � � �
� � � � �

� � �
� �

� � �
� � �
� � � �

� �� ���� � �
� �� � � � � � � � � � � � �

� � � � �

� �� �� � � � � �� ��� � ��

� �
���

�
��

�

� �
�� �� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �

� � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
� � � � � � � � � � � � �

�� � � �
�� � � � � �� � �� � � �� � � �� � � � �

� � � �

������������������ � ��������������
� ��������

� �

�� � �� ��� ��� �

�� �� � � � � � � � � � �

� � �� � � � � � � � �� ��
�� � � � � �

� � � ��
�� �� � � � � � � �� ��

�� � � � � � � � � � � ��
� � � � � � ��

�� � �� � � ��
�� � � � � � � �� � �

� � �

� � � � � �

� � � � � �� � � � � �� �� � �
� � � � � ��

� � � �

� �

�

� � � �
� � � � �

� � �
� �

� � �
� � �
� � � �

� �� ���� � �
� �� � � � � � � � � � � � �

� � � � �

� �� �� � � � � �� ��� � ��

� �
���

�
��

�

� �
�� �� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �

� � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
� � � � � � � � � � � � �

�� � � �
�� � � � � �� � �� � � �� � � �� � � � �

� � � �

� �

�� � �� ��� ��� �

�� �� � � � � � � � � � �

� � �� � � � � � � � �� ��
�� � � � � �

� � � ��
�� �� � � � � � � �� ��

�� � � � � � � � � � � ��
� � � � � � ��

�� � �� � � ��
�� � � � � � � �� � �

� � �

� � � � � �

� � � � � �� � � � � �� �� � �
� � � � � ��

� � � �

� �

�

� � � �
� � � � �

� � �
� �

� � �
� � �
� � � �

� �� ���� � �
� �� � � � � � � � � � � � �

� � � � �

� �� �� � � � � �� ��� � ��

� �
���

�
��

�

� �
�� �� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �

� � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
� � � � � � � � � � � � �

�� � � �
�� � � � � �� � �� � � �� � � �� � � � �

� � � �

��������������������������������
��������������������������������������������

������������������������

������

��������������������������������������
����������������

��������
��

�

�����������������������
� �������������������������������������

� ���������������

���������������������������

���������������������������������
���������������������

���������������������������������������

��������
�����

� �

�� � �� ��� ��� �

�� �� � � � � � � � � � �

� � �� � � � � � � � �� ��
�� � � � � �

� � � ��
�� �� � � � � � � �� ��

�� � � � � � � � � � � ��
� � � � � � ��

�� � �� � � ��
�� � � � � � � �� � �

� � �

� � � � � �

� � � � � �� � � � � �� �� � �
� � � � � ��

� � � �

� �

�

� � � �
� � � � �

� � �
� �

� � �
� � �
� � � �

� �� ���� � �
� �� � � � � � � � � � � � �

� � � � �

� �� �� � � � � �� ��� � ��

� �
���

�
��

�

� �
�� �� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �

� � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
� � � � � � � � � � � � �

�� � � �
�� � � � � �� � �� � � �� � � �� � � � �

� � � �

����������������

��������
������

��������������

����������

������������������������������������
��������������

����������
������

����������������

�

�

����������������������
�����������

��������
� ������

������������������
����������

�������������������������������� ��������

� �����������������������������������������������
��������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������������������������������

������
� ������

����������������
����������

� �

�� � �� ��� ��� �

�� �� � � � � � � � � � �

� � �� � � � � � � � �� ��
�� � � � � �

� � � ��
�� �� � � � � � � �� ��

�� � � � � � � � � � � ��
� � � � � � ��

�� � �� � � ��
�� � � � � � � �� � �

� � �

� � � � � �

� � � � � �� � � � � �� �� � �
� � � � � ��

� � � �

� �

�

� � � �
� � � � �

� � �
� �

� � �
� � �
� � � �

� �� ���� � �
� �� � � � � � � � � � � � �

� � � � �

� �� �� � � � � �� ��� � ��

� �
���

�
��

�

� �
�� �� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �

� � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
� � � � � � � � � � � � �

�� � � �
�� � � � � �� � �� � � �� � � �� � � � �

� � � �

��������������

������������
����������

�����������

�������
������

�����

��

����������������
����������

��������
� �������
� �

�� � �� ��� ��� �

�� �� � � � � � � � � � �

� � �� � � � � � � � �� ��
�� � � � � �

� � � ��
�� �� � � � � � � �� ��

�� � � � � � � � � � � ��
� � � � � � ��

�� � �� � � ��
�� � � � � � � �� � �

� � �

� � � � � �

� � � � � �� � � � � �� �� � �
� � � � � ��

� � � �

� �

�

� � � �
� � � � �

� � �
� �

� � �
� � �
� � � �

� �� ���� � �
� �� � � � � � � � � � � � �

� � � � �

� �� �� � � � � �� ��� � ��

� �
���

�
��

�

� �
�� �� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �

� � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
� � � � � � � � � � � � �

�� � � �
�� � � � � �� � �� � � �� � � �� � � � �

� � � �

������������������������
��������������������������������������

��������������������������������

��������������������������������
����������������������������������������������

��������������
����������������������������������������

����������������������������������������������

����������������������������������������������
��������������������������������

��������������������������������������������

����������������������
�� ����������������������������������

� �����������������������

�� �����������������������
���� ������������������������������������

� �����������
�������������������������������

��� �����������������������������������

�������������������������������������
� �����������������������

� �������������������������������������������������������
� �������������������������������������

� �

�� � �� ��� ��� �

�� �� � � � � � � � � � �

� � �� � � � � � � � �� ��
�� � � � � �

� � � ��
�� �� � � � � � � �� ��

�� � � � � � � � � � � ��
� � � � � � ��

�� � �� � � ��
�� � � � � � � �� � �

� � �

� � � � � �

� � � � � �� � � � � �� �� � �
� � � � � ��

� � � �

� �

�

� � � �
� � � � �

� � �
� �

� � �
� � �
� � � �

� �� ���� � �
� �� � � � � � � � � � � � �

� � � � �

� �� �� � � � � �� ��� � ��

� �
���

�
��

�

� �
�� �� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �

� � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
� � � � � � � � � � � � �

�� � � �
�� � � � � �� � �� � � �� � � �� � � � �

� � � �

����������������

����������������

��������

����������������

����������������

�������������������� ���� ��

�������������
������������

������������������������

���������������������

���������������������

� �

�� � �� ��� ��� �

�� �� � � � � � � � � � �

� � �� � � � � � � � �� ��
�� � � � � �

� � � ��
�� �� � � � � � � �� ��

�� � � � � � � � � � � ��
� � � � � � ��

�� � �� � � ��
�� � � � � � � �� � �

� � �

� � � � � �

� � � � � �� � � � � �� �� � �
� � � � � ��

� � � �

� �

�

� � � �
� � � � �

� � �
� �

� � �
� � �
� � � �

� �� ���� � �
� �� � � � � � � � � � � � �

� � � � �

� �� �� � � � � �� ��� � ��

� �
���

�
��

�

� �
�� �� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �

� � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
� � � � � � � � � � � � �

�� � � �
�� � � � � �� � �� � � �� � � �� � � � �

� � � �

������

���������
������

��������

�������

�������

� �

�� � �� ��� ��� �

�� �� � � � � � � � � � �

� � �� � � � � � � � �� ��
�� � � � � �

� � � ��
�� �� � � � � � � �� ��

�� � � � � � � � � � � ��
� � � � � � ��

�� � �� � � ��
�� � � � � � � �� � �

� � �

� � � � � �

� � � � � �� � � � � �� �� � �
� � � � � ��

� � � �

� �

�

� � � �
� � � � �

� � �
� �

� � �
� � �
� � � �

� �� ���� � �
� �� � � � � � � � � � � � �

� � � � �

� �� �� � � � � �� ��� � ��

� �
���

�
��

�

� �
�� �� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �

� � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
� � � � � � � � � � � � �

�� � � �
�� � � � � �� � �� � � �� � � �� � � � �

� � � �

��������
������

��������������������
��������������������������������

��������������������������
������������������������������

��������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������

������
� �������������������������������������������

��������������
�� �������

� �������������������������������
� ����������� ��� ������������������������������

��� �����������������������
�����������������������������������������

�������������������������������������������
�� ����������������������������������������

�����

� �

�� � �� ��� ��� �

�� �� � � � � � � � � � �

� � �� � � � � � � � �� ��
�� � � � � �

� � � ��
�� �� � � � � � � �� ��

�� � � � � � � � � � � ��
� � � � � � ��

�� � �� � � ��
�� � � � � � � �� � �

� � �

� � � � � �

� � � � � �� � � � � �� �� � �
� � � � � ��

� � � �

� �

�

� � � �
� � � � �

� � �
� �

� � �
� � �
� � � �

� �� ���� � �
� �� � � � � � � � � � � � �

� � � � �

� �� �� � � � � �� ��� � ��

� �
���

�
��

�

� �
�� �� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �

� � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
� � � � � � � � � � � � �

�� � � �
�� � � � � �� � �� � � �� � � �� � � � �

� � � �

��������
������

������

������������������
������

��������������������������������������

�������������������
������������������������������������������������������������

����������������������������������������

������
�����
����

� ���������������
�������
������������������������������������������������

� �����������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������
��� ��������������������������������������������������������

� �

�� � �� ��� ��� �

�� �� � � � � � � � � � �

� � �� � � � � � � � �� ��
�� � � � � �

� � � ��
�� �� � � � � � � �� ��

�� � � � � � � � � � � ��
� � � � � � ��

�� � �� � � ��
�� � � � � � � �� � �

� � �

� � � � � �

� � � � � �� � � � � �� �� � �
� � � � � ��

� � � �

� �

�

� � � �
� � � � �

� � �
� �

� � �
� � �
� � � �

� �� ���� � �
� �� � � � � � � � � � � � �

� � � � �

� �� �� � � � � �� ��� � ��

� �
���

�
��

�

� �
�� �� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �

� � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
� � � � � � � � � � � � �

�� � � �
�� � � � � �� � �� � � �� � � �� � � � �

� � � �

������������������
����������������

��������������
����������������
������

��������������
��������������
����������

����������
� �����������

���������������

�����������
� ������������

� ��������������������

� ����������
�� ������������������

� �������������

mener/-
DeeflejerkeÌle Dee³egkeÌle (mesJee)

veeefMekeÀ ceneveiejHeeefuekeÀe, veeefMekeÀ

HeeCeer HegjJeþe ³eebef$ekeÀer efJeYeeieekeÀ[erue (NIT) F& - efveefJeoe met®evee ¬eÀ. 
04 /2021-22 ³ee efveefJeosme efo. 27.05.2021 ogHeejer 3.00 Jee. HeeJeslees 
efveefJeoe efJe¬eÀer Je mJeerke=Àleerme cegoleJee{ osC³eele ³esle Deens.

veeefMekeÀ ceneveiejHeeefuekeÀe, veeefMekeÀ
efÜleer³e cegoleJee{

keÀesjesvee®eer LeebyeJee meeLe, JeejbJeej OegJee DeeHeues nele
pe.meb./pee.¬eÀ./79/efo. 21/05/2021


	2205-FPP-FPJ-10_compressed
	Navshakti-22-May-2021-pages-11

